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25054 1282204 IGOR LAERCIO RUSCH 01/06/2022 16:05 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 575,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25079 794201 ERIVELTO LUIZ SILVEIRA 01/06/2022 17:40 Reunião Recife Curitiba Aérea 1.092,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25039 1014102 MURILO DUMA 01/06/2022 19:45 Serviço Londrina-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 390 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25044 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 01/06/2022 16:05 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 575,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25088 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 02/06/2022 15:05 Serviço Laranjeiras do Sul - PRCuritiba - PR Rodoviária 115 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25087 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE 02/06/2022 12:00 Outros Cuiritiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 438,19 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25046 1550802 BARBARA ZANICOTTI LEITE ROSS 02/06/2022 08:45 Serviço Curitiba - PR Foz do Iguaçú - PRAérea 337 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25048 1716808 FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA COSTA 02/06/2022 08:45 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçú - PRAérea 483 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25048 1716808 FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA COSTA 03/06/2022 18:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçú - PRCuritiba - PR Aérea 965 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25047 1550802 BARBARA ZANICOTTI LEITE ROSS 03/06/2022 18:00 Serviço foz do Iguaçú - PRCuritiba Aérea 870 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25026 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 03/06/2022 10:35 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 325,25 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25025 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 03/06/2022 10:35 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 325,25 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25087 88198103 HUDSON ROBERTO JOSE 03/06/2022 18:00 Outros Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 351,68 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25059 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 03/06/2022 12:05 Serviço LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 579,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
24903 1341219 MARCELO DALCUL DEPEXE 04/06/2022 19:25 Treinamento Munique Curitiba Aérea 3.500,00 Air Europa KOA VIAGENS
25067 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 05/06/2022 14:00 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 735,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25066 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 05/06/2022 14:00 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 735,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25074 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 06/06/2022 05:35 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.723,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25067 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 06/06/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 616,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25069 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 06/06/2022 05:35 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.723,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25073 1559605 DALTON ISSAO ITO 06/06/2022 05:35 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.723,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25097 1718207 LUIZ MANOEL MOREIRA 06/06/2022 08:10 Treinamento Umuarama Maringá Rodoviária 56,33 Expresso MaringaKOA VIAGENS
25096 1205102 APARECIDO HELIO DE SOUZA 06/06/2022 08:10 Treinamento Umuarama Maringá Rodoviária 56,33 Expresso Maringá KOA VIAGENS
25066 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 06/06/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 616,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25070 1054406 VALTERNEY FERREIRA CORDAO JUNIOR 06/06/2022 05:35 Reunião curitiba Brasília Aérea 1.723,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25028 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 07/06/2022 08:30 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 332,28 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25027 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 07/06/2022 08:30 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 332,28 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25099 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 07/06/2022 17:30 Reunião curitiba londrina Aérea 850 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25080 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 07/06/2022 13:55 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 669,8 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25100 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 07/06/2022 17:30 Reunião curitiba londrina Aérea 850 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25100 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 08/06/2022 19:45 Reunião londrina curitiba Aérea 850 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25080 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 08/06/2022 16:05 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 669,8 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25099 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 08/06/2022 19:45 Reunião londrina curitiba Aérea 850 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25028 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 08/06/2022 19:35 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 325,25 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25027 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 08/06/2022 19:35 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 325,25 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25069 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 08/06/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 888 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25070 1054406 VALTERNEY FERREIRA CORDAO JUNIOR 08/06/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 888 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25073 1559605 DALTON ISSAO ITO 08/06/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 888 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25074 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 08/06/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 888 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25109 1852809 FERNANDO ANDERSEN DE ARAUJO 08/06/2022 09:15 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Rodoviária 207,02 Catarinense KOA VIAGENS
25083 1611801 MARIA ECLEIA RIBEIRO TERRES 08/06/2022 08:00 Serviço curitiba belo horizonte Aérea 615,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS



25085 1017101 WELLINGTON IGNACIO JAWORSKI 08/06/2022 08:00 Serviço curitiba belo horizonte Aérea 615,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25101 1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH 09/06/2022 13:45 Reunião Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 555,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25098 1028707 KATIA CRISTINA NAKANDAKARE 09/06/2022 13:55 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 840 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25095 817309 GILSINEI APARECIDO FIDELIS 09/06/2022 09:30 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo CGH Aérea 664,44 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25092 1623702 SANDRO NEGRAO 09/06/2022 09:30 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo CGH Aérea 664,44 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25091 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 09/06/2022 09:30 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo CGH Aérea 664,44 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25093 1184709 VERA LUCIA PETRUY 09/06/2022 09:30 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo CGH Aérea 664,44 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25094 929409 VANDERLEI EUGENIO ROSA 09/06/2022 09:30 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo CGH Aérea 664,44 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25097 1718207 LUIZ MANOEL MOREIRA 10/06/2022 13:00 Treinamento Maringá Umuarama Rodoviária 60,24 Expresso MaringáKOA VIAGENS
25091 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 10/06/2022 09:00 Serviço São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 664,9 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25084 1611801 MARIA ECLEIA RIBEIRO TERRES 10/06/2022 07:55 Serviço belo horizonte curitiba Aérea 817,24 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25109 1852809 FERNANDO ANDERSEN DE ARAUJO 10/06/2022 22:00 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Rodoviária 208,2 Catarinense KOA VIAGENS
25111 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 10/06/2022 06:00 Serviço Curitiba PR Foz do Iguaçu PR Aérea 830 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25111 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 10/06/2022 21:35 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu PR Curitiba PR Aérea 910 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25096 1205102 APARECIDO HELIO DE SOUZA 10/06/2022 13:00 Treinamento Maringá Umuarama Rodoviária 60,24 Expresso MaringáKOA VIAGENS
25086 1017101 WELLINGTON IGNACIO JAWORSKI 10/06/2022 07:55 Serviço belo horizonte curitiba Aérea 817,24 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25092 1623702 SANDRO NEGRAO 10/06/2022 09:00 Serviço São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 664,9 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25093 1184709 VERA LUCIA PETRUY 10/06/2022 09:00 Serviço São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 664,9 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25094 929409 VANDERLEI EUGENIO ROSA 10/06/2022 09:00 Serviço São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 664,9 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25098 1028707 KATIA CRISTINA NAKANDAKARE 10/06/2022 20:25 Serviço CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 824 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25095 817309 GILSINEI APARECIDO FIDELIS 10/06/2022 09:00 Serviço São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 664,9 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25001 1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE 12/06/2022 16:05 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 507,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25063 867004 CARLOS IBERE SALDANHA DE SOUZA 13/06/2022 14:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Porto Alegre Aérea 811,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25014 1636600 NATALIA SILVEIRA SIQUEIRA 13/06/2022 23:30 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Rodoviária 253,64 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25102 929506 JOBEN LUIZ SOUZA RIBEIRO 13/06/2022 08:10 Serviço Curitiba-Pr São Paulo- Aérea 1.183,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25106 1520407 ANDRE MICHEL TRAMONTIN 13/06/2022 08:10 Outros Curitiba São Paulo/CongonhasAérea 1.367,89 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25040 1397605 GUILHERME ARIOLI 13/06/2022 17:25 Serviço Curitiba Porto Alegre Aérea 323,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25041 1669303 MARCELO SILVA CABRAL 13/06/2022 17:25 Serviço Curitiba Porto Alegre Aérea 323,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25015 1636600 NATALIA SILVEIRA SIQUEIRA 15/06/2022 23:35 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 425 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25106 1520407 ANDRE MICHEL TRAMONTIN 15/06/2022 18:55 Outros São Paulo/  CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 1.367,89 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25102 929506 JOBEN LUIZ SOUZA RIBEIRO 15/06/2022 18:55 Serviço Sao Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.183,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25001 1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE 15/06/2022 18:30 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 573,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25041 1669303 MARCELO SILVA CABRAL 16/06/2022 09:10 Serviço Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 629,95 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25063 867004 CARLOS IBERE SALDANHA DE SOUZA 16/06/2022 06:20 Serviço Porto Alegre Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 993,95 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25126 1214802 IZIDORO MARTIN TATIM BRUM 20/06/2022 09:30 Treinamento Toledo Curitiba Rodoviária 177,72 Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
25107 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 20/06/2022 16:48 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 285,28 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25132 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO 20/06/2022 08:15 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.005,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25132 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO 20/06/2022 19:45 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 919,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25133 668508 RITA IVONE CAMANA 20/06/2022 18:20 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 989,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
24944 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 21/06/2022 16:05 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 363,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25050 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 21/06/2022 10:35 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 298,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25045 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 21/06/2022 19:45 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 275,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25120 691704 CELIA REGINA AVANCI RIBEIRO 21/06/2022 16:35 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 712,45 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25125 1648519 MAICON QUEIROZ 21/06/2022 10:35 Treinamento Londrina São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 940 Latam KOA VIAGENS



25121 1296809 ISABEL ALVES MARCZAOKOSKI 21/06/2022 16:35 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 712,45 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25082 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 21/06/2022 17:30 Treinamento Curitiba Maringá Aérea 342 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25082 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 22/06/2022 19:35 Treinamento Maringá Curitiba Aérea 342 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25114 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 22/06/2022 17:30 Reunião Curitiba Maringá. Aérea 577,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25118 1282204 IGOR LAERCIO RUSCH 22/06/2022 17:30 Reunião Curitiba Maringá. Aérea 577,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25115 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 22/06/2022 17:30 Reunião Curitiba Maringá. Aérea 577,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
24944 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 23/06/2022 14:00 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 379,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25045 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 23/06/2022 10:10 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 273,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25107 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 23/06/2022 18:00 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 219,66 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25050 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 23/06/2022 08:30 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 305,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25126 1214802 IZIDORO MARTIN TATIM BRUM 23/06/2022 21:00 Treinamento Curitiba Toledo Rodoviária 353,76 Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
25115 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 24/06/2022 19:35 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 461,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25120 691704 CELIA REGINA AVANCI RIBEIRO 24/06/2022 17:30 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 906,76 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25118 1282204 IGOR LAERCIO RUSCH 24/06/2022 19:35 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 461,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25114 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 24/06/2022 19:35 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 461,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25125 1648519 MAICON QUEIROZ 24/06/2022 17:25 Treinamento São Paulo (Congonhas)Londrina Aérea 940 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25121 1296809 ISABEL ALVES MARCZAOKOSKI 24/06/2022 17:30 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 906,76 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25123 1051105 GILMAR JAVORSKI GOMES DA CRUZ 27/06/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 650 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25113 1185004 DANIELE RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA MELO 27/06/2022 09:30 Treinamento curitiba são paulo Aérea 573,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25122 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 27/06/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 650 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25131 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 27/06/2022 17:30 Serviço curitiba londrina Aérea 676,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25112 1235702 JAMILE GEMA DE OLIVEIRA 27/06/2022 09:30 Treinamento curitiba sao paulo Aérea 573,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25127 1795007 EDILSO PEDRO HANAU 28/06/2022 10:45 Serviço Curitiba CWB Salvador SSA Aérea 405,69 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25124 1014102 MURILO DUMA 28/06/2022 19:45 Serviço Londrina PR Curitiba PR Aérea 480 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25112 1235702 JAMILE GEMA DE OLIVEIRA 28/06/2022 18:55 Treinamento são paulo curitiba Aérea 545,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25113 1185004 DANIELE RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA MELO 28/06/2022 18:55 Treinamento são paulo curitiba Aérea 545,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25078 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 28/06/2022 17:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 253 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25078 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 28/06/2022 19:45 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 253 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25108 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 28/06/2022 17:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 275 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25122 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 29/06/2022 15:15 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 640 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25123 1051105 GILMAR JAVORSKI GOMES DA CRUZ 29/06/2022 15:15 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 640 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25108 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 29/06/2022 19:45 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 275 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25119 1142607 JEFFERSON ESCOBAR YAMASHIRO 29/06/2022 23:00 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Rodoviária 332,07 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25119 1142607 JEFFERSON ESCOBAR YAMASHIRO 30/06/2022 23:00 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Rodoviária 330,26 Viação Garcia KOA VIAGENS
25127 1795007 EDILSO PEDRO HANAU 30/06/2022 11:35 Serviço Salvador SSA Curitiba CWB Aérea 381,15 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25129 1864319 LUCIANO CARVALHO DE BITENCOURT 30/06/2022 11:35 Serviço SALVADOR CURITIBA Aérea 742 Latam KOA VIAGENS


